Parts Information:
s E A L E Y Compressor 100ltr Vertical V-Twin Direct
Drive 3hp

Model No: SA9910/3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | .ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 10f 2 SA9910/3 Issue 6 PL 22/05/18



EALE

Parts Information:
Compressor 100ltr Vertical V-Twin Direct
Drive 3hp

Model No: SA9910/3

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 SH30100105 Piston 33 SH00600337 Block Pin
2 SH30100140 Motor Head (Left & Right) 37 SH56910050 1/4" Pressure Connector
3 SH30100136 Valve Plate 38 | SH00200202 Fan cover
4 SH30100225 Small Connecting Rod 39 | SH00200103 Fan
5 SH30100224 Large Connecting Rod 4 SH00000020 Pump Head
6 SH30100220 Cylinder Body 42 | SH00100395 Head Connection Pipe
7 SH30100222 Cylinder Body, Front Cover 45 | SH12801100 New Pressure Switch 3/8"Connect
8 SH00100204 Back Cover 50 | SH15300310 Drain Valve 1/4"
9 SH00300204 Capacitor 40uf 400/450hz 50/60hz 100x45 51 SH00200125 Large Rubber Block
1 SH00200096 Oil Dipstick 52 | SH00400310 Screw
12 SH00200206 Oil Seal 53 | SN10.S Steel Nut M10 Zinc Din934(Single)
13 B/6205-2RS Bearing 6205-2RS 57 | SH0O0400388 1/2"m x 3/8"f Connection
14 B/6204-2RS Bearing 6204-2RS 59 | SH36507080 Return Valve (New Type)
15 SH00400102 Head Screw 60 SH00500090 Spring 1/2"x 60
16 SH00400106 Screw 61 SH00400316 Pump Head Screw
17 SH004001M Nipple 3/8" 65 SH00200600 Wheel 260x85
18 SH53310680 Stator 68 SAC3203B.14 Wheel,Pneumatic (260x20x85)
19 SH00400091 Screw - SH00400438 SH00400438 (NOT SHOWN)
21 SH005001023 Piston Rings (Kit) - SH13200190 Wheel Pivot (NOT SHOWN)
23 SH00500105 Cylinder Liner - SH00400343 SH00400343 (NOT SHOWN)
24 SH00500106 Piston Pin 69 SN8.S Steel Nut M8 Zinc Din934 (Single)
25 | SH00500122 Steel Valve 70 | SH00800115 Complete Pressure Regulator
26 | SH00500203 Wrist Pin - SH13000130 Complete Pressure Regulator (NOT SHOWN)
27 | SH00500208 Balance Weight 72 SH00100364V Delivery Pipe
28 | SH00300207 Rotor 73 | SH30500200 Handle
29 SH00600113 Gasket (Cylinder, Valve Plate) 74 SH54310370 Nipple 3/8"
30 SHO0060014 Gasket (Head, Valve Plate) 75 SHO0040017 Handle Screw
31 SH00600115 Inlet Filter 76 SH00400098 Fan Cover Screw
32 | SH00600210 Gasket (Cylinder, Body Front) 77 SH30700690 100Lt Tank

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 2

SA9910/3 Issue 6 PL 22/05/18




